UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI BRUNEI

‘ FOOD SCIENCE AND HUMAN NUTRITION PROGRAMME AREA
EXAMINATION TIMETABLE (10 NOVEMBER 2025 - 22 NOVEMBER 2025)

DAY

DATE

AM/PM

COHORT

MODULE CODE

UNIT/MODULE

cv

DURATION

START TIME

END TIME

VENUE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

10TH NOVEMBER 2025

11TH NOVEMBER 2025

PM

PM

FSHN SEM 5

FSHN SEM 1

SF3210

SF1110

ETHICAL ISSUES IN HEALTHCARE

FUNDAMENTALS OF BIOLOGY

2 HRS

2 HRS

1.30 PM

1.30 PM

3.30 PM

3.30 PM

SASM BUILDING

SASM BUILDING

FSHN SEM 3

SF2226

HUMAN ANATOMY

2 HRS

1.30 PM

3.30 PM

SASM BUILDING

SATURDAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

SATURDAY

15TH NOVEMBER 2025

17TH NOVEMBER 2025

19TH NOVEMBER 2025

22ND NOVEMBER 2025

FSHN SEM 1

SM1501

QUANTITATIVE METHODS AND COMPUTING

15

2 HRS

8.30 AM

10.30 AM

SASM BUILDING

FSHN SEM 3

FSHN SEM 3

SF2224

SF2225

FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND MANUFACTURING

PROCESS ENGINEERING PRINCIPLES

10

10

2 HRS

2 HRS

8.30 AM

8.30 AM

10.30 AM

10.30 AM

SASM BUILDING

SASM BUILDING

FSHN SEM 5

SF3211

HUMAN HEALTH AND WELLBEING

10

2 HRS

8.30 AM

10.30 AM

SASM BUILDING

FSHN SEM 1 SF1112 INTRODUCTORY CHEMISTRY 15 2 HRS 8.30 AM 10.30 AM CONCOURSE
FSHN SEM 3 SF2219 FOOD CONTACT MATERIALS AND PACKAGING 15 2 HRS 8.30 AM 10.30 AM CONCOURSE
FSHN SEM 5 SF3305 FOOD AND NUTRITIONAL TOXICOLOGY 10 2 HRS 8.30 AM 10.30 AM CONCOURSE

FSHN SEM 3

SF2218

FOOD AND NUTRITION

10

2 HRS

8.30 AM

10.30 AM

MPH

FSHN SEM 5

SF3306

SPORTS AND EXERCISE NUTRITION

10

2 HRS

8.30 AM

10.30 AM

MPH




